Precision Test & Measurement Products by CCI
Communication Components, Inc. (CCI) PiMPro Tower Series is the first truly
portable family of Passive Intermod (PIM) Analyzers. It has real world 40 W × 2
output power capability and can run on battery power for over three hours. The
Tower Series demonstrates the perfect synergy of CCI’s world class in-house
engineering design expertise for both filters and amplifiers. Each light weight
compact unit is protected by a reinforced backpack case which can easily
strap to a climber’s back for top-of-the-tower performance testing. The unit can

Distance to Fault
RL Vertical Range 0 to 40 dB
Order Guide PiMPro Tower Series
PiMPro Tower Series Analyzer System Packages Model Part Number
Includes one each PiMPro Tower unit (any model), Accesory Kit, Transport Case PiMPro Tower 700 SP Tower 700B SP
PiMPro Tower 700A SP Tower 700B APT SP
PiMPro Tower 800 SP Tower 800B SP
PiMPro Tower 850 SP Tower 850B SP
PiMPro Tower 900 SP Tower 900B SP
PiMPro Tower 1821 SP Tower 1821B SP
PiMPro Tower 1921 SP Tower 1921B SP
PiMPro Tower 2600 SP Tower 2600B SP
PiMPro Tower Series Options
GPS capability includes GPS antenna PPT 11
DTF & Cable Loss measurement, includes
Open-Short standard PPT 21
Wi-Fi remote control app PPT 31
PiMPro Tower Series Accessories & Kits* Syst Pkg Econ Pkg PPT-AK PPT-EAK Part Number
Jumper Cable DIN Male to DIN Male √ √ √ √ PP-AK-CBL-DMDM
Jumper Cable DIN Male to DIN Female √ √ PP-AK-CBL-DMDF
PIM Standard- √ √ √ √ PP-AK-PSTAN-80
Open-Short -Standard PPT-OS
Low PIM Load √ √ √ √ PP-AK-LOAD
7-16 DIN-Male to DIN-Male Adaptor √ √ PP-AK-DMDM
7-16 DIN-Female to DIN-Female Adaptor √ √ PP-AK-DFDF
7-16 DIN Male to 4.3-10 Male Adaptor √ √ PP-AK-DMMM
7-16 DIN Male to 4.3-10 Female Adaptor √ √ PP-AK-DMMF
Torque Wrench √ √ √ √ PP-AK-TORW
Adjustable Wrench √ √ √ √ PP-AK-ADJW
Small 32 mm Wrench for 7-16 DIN √ √ PP-AK-FIXW
Stand Alone Battery Charger √ √ PP-AKT-CHRGR
Spare Battery Pack (1 included with Tower Unit) PPT-AK-BATT1
Soft Carrying Case for Accessories √ √ AKC
Tower Transport Case √ √ PPT-TC
AC/DC Power Supply (included with Analyzer) PPT-AC-ADPT
Standalone Accessory Kits
Accessory Kit in Soft Carrying Case PPT-AK
Economy Acessory Kit in Soft Carrying Case PPT-EAK
*All accessory Kit Components and cables have low PIM connectors, with PIM level < -122 dBm
PiMPro Tower Series Warranty Extensions Part Number
One year extended warranty for PiMPro Tower EW1
Two years extended warranty for PiMPro Tower EW2
Four years extended warranty for PiMPro Tower EW4
PiMPro Tower,
Universal Accessory
Kit & Transport Case
Tower XXXX SP
© 2019 Communication Components Inc. All rights reserved. PB1003-190214
Corporate Headquarters
89 Leuning Street
South Hackensack NJ 07606
United States of America
201-342-3338
201-342-3339 Fax
For additional product ordering information contact your area
Communication Components Inc. account representative or independent distributor.
T O W E R  S E R I E S
PiMPro Tower Series Warranty
All Tower Series PiMPro Analyzers are sold with a one year warranty on all parts and labor.